112 Philips
CFI
48AA 4 UNV HI VA
0° 30°
60°
1929
1000
500

listing, refer to
p. 240-244.
AA series catalogue numbering system
AA 1' x 4'
AA 2' x 2'
AA 2' x 4'
AA 2' x 4'
AA248-UNVHIVA (Data)
AA2U6-UNVHIVA (Data)
AA348-UNVH3VA (Data)
AA448-UNVH4VA (Data)
RCR	 C. U.
  1	 75
  2	 67
  3	 60
  4	 54
  5	 49
  6	 44
  7	 40
  8	 37
  9	 34
10	 32
RCR	 C. U.
  1	 73
  2	 65
  3	 58
  4	 52
  5	 47
  6	 42
  7	 38
  8	 35
  9	 32
10	 30
RCR	 C. U.
  1	 81
  2	 71
  3	 63
  4	 56
  5	 51
  6	 46
  7	 42
  8	 38
  9	 35
10	 32
RCR	 C. U.
  1	 77
  2	 68
  3	 60
  4	 54
  5	 48
  6	 44
  7	 40
  8	 36
  9	 34
10	 31
113Philips
CFI
	 AA248 120 HI VA
Canlyte Lighting Resource Guide
r